Rangliste Bike Race Appenzell vom 18.08.2018

U17 Hard (m)

Rang

COeNOOAWLODN=

Nr

144
230
163
192
236
119
151
110
165

Name

Weder Justin (2002, Diepoldsau)
Scherrer Julius (2003, Ubersaxen)
Jenni Luca (2002, Altnau)

Hinder Julian (2002, Fussach)
Gathof Niklas (2003, Amtzell)
Eichholzer Floris (2002, Wattwil)
Rhyn Damian (2002, Waldkirch)
Niederer Matti (2002, St.Gallen)
Troxler Andrin (2003, Waldkirch)

Team

Bsk Graf/RV Altenrhein
Bikeworks Race Team

RV Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard
Rad Union Wangen
Velothek Kalag

RMC Gosssau

RMC Gossau

13:21.4
13:22.1
14:056
14:254
14:26.4
14:45.4
17:231
16:578
17:32:8

2

14:16.4
14:18.0
15:38.5
15:194
15:17.3
17:18.8
18:28.9
20:44.6
20:398

3

14:27 2
14:38.7
15:206
15:19.9
16:12.4
18:345
18:35.3
20:428
20:54.1

Gesamt

42:05.0
42:187
45:04.7
45:048
45:56.0
50:38.7
54:27.2
58:25.2
59:06.7



